Migration Solutions
140-CMN to 140MG Motor Protection Circuit Breaker
140MG Motor Protection
Circuit Breaker Features
and Benefits
The new 140MG-H Allen-Bradley®
Motor Protection Circuit Breakers are
designed to offer:

•	 DISCONTINUED: New product no longer manufactured or procured.2 Repair/exchange services may
be available.
1 - Outages on specific items may occur prior to the Discontinued date.  2 - Limited stock may be available in run-out mode, regionally.
ACTIVE ACTIVE MATURE END OF LIFE DISCONTINUED
Product Lifecycle
Use the Product Lifecycle Status search tool on the web to find specific
lifecycle information by catalog number.
140-CMN Motor Protection Circuit Breaker Compared to the 140MG
Motor Protection Circuit Breaker
The 140-CMN catalog numbers being discontinued are listed in the table below with a cross reference to the
recommended 140MG catalog number(s). These are functional replacements and you need to select right accessories
to meet functional as well as installation requirements.
Direct Rotary Operator140-CMN
Catalog Number Migration
140MG-H8E* 140M
Variable Depth Rotary Operating Kits
140-CMN-2500   140MG-H8E-C25 140M-D8E-C25
/140M-F8E-C25
140-CMN-4000  140MG-H8E-C60 140M-F8E-C45

140-CT10-01 140G-H-EA1R1B
140-CUV-KJ 140G-G-UVJ
140-CUV-D 140G-G-UVD
140-CUV-A 140G-G-UVA
140-CRT-KJ  140G-G-SNJ
140-CRT-D 140G-G-SND
140-CRT-A 140G-G-SNA
140-KN 140G-H-RMB
140-KRY 140G-H-RMY
140-CDN66 140U-PB
140-CDRY66 140U-PY
Handle Color Cat. No.
Black 140G-H-RMB
Red / Yellow 140G-H-RMY
Handle Color Shaft Length Cat. No.
Black   12 in. (30.48 mm) 140G-H-RVM12B
Red / Yellow 12 in. (30.48 mm) 140G-H-RVM12R
Black 21 in. (53.34 mm) 140G-H-RVM21B
Red / Yellow  21 in. (53.34 mm) 140G-H-RVM21R
Extended terminal and spreader terminals are also available.
Terminal Lugs
Description Cat. No.
(Pkg. Qty. 3)